THE DATASHEET OF
TDH35PR500JE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com38
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
TDH Series
35 Watt D2PAK Package
Thick Film Power Surface Mount

Land
Pattern
2.63mm
THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED FOR USE
WITH PROPER HEATSINKING.
Maximum base plate temperature of the resistor must
be monitored and kept within specified limits to estab-
lish the power rating. Best technique is to attach a ther-
mocouple to the side of the base plate of the resistor.
Temperature of plastic housing or heat sink cannot be
used to establish rating of the resistor.
Standard Part Numbers